Playlist: What It Is

Time Artist

8:03 pm lee fields

8:10 pm parliament

8:11 pm the james hunter six

8:14 pm james brown

8:21 pm billy cobham

8:26 pm tynnes well and the magic
fountains

8:42 pm prince

8:45 pm robert glasper (fea. erykah badu)

8:50 pm the frightnrs

8:54 pm robert glasper (feat laura mvula)

9:02 pm funkadelic

9:08 pm fuzzy haskins

9:11 pm faze-o

9:19 pm sidney barnes

9:24 pm tower of power

9:36 pm lubriphonic

9:40 pm harold butler

9:44 pm monophonics

9:48 pm wqlj

9:51 pm the heliocentrics

9:58 pm sly and the family stone

Song Title

“honey dove”

“placebo syndrome”

“free your mind (while you still got time)”
“give it up or turn it loose”
“on a natural high”

“stop the madness”

“we can funk”

“maiysha (so long)”

“i'd rather go blind”
“silence is the way”

“i'll bet you”

“mr junk man”

“breakin’ the funk”
“secrets”

“back on the streets again”
“waiting”

“do it anyday”

“in your brain”

“nothin’ doin' but waitin' on leon”
“the pit”

“into my own thing”

Album

funkentelechy vs. the placebo
syndrome

hold on!

life & times

graffiti bridge
everything's beautiful (new)

everything's beautiful

funkadelic

a whole nother thang

east bay grease

from the deep
life

Label

casablanca

daptone

atlantic

warner bros.

columbia
columbia

westbound

westbound

atlantic

now again

epic

Year

1977

2016

1976

1990
2016

2016
1970
1976

1970

2016



