

Playlist: What It Is

with rotating host [dwb](#) on Friday, June 3, 2016

[Edit show notes](#)

Time	Artist	Song Title	Album	Label	Year
8:03 pm	lee fields	“honey dove”			
8:10 pm	parliament	“placebo syndrome”	<i>funkentelechy vs. the placebo syndrome</i>	casablanca	1977
8:11 pm	the james hunter six	“free your mind (while you still got time)”	<i>hold on!</i>	daptone	2016
8:14 pm	james brown	“give it up or turn it loose”			
8:21 pm	billy cobham	“on a natural high”	<i>life & times</i>	atlantic	1976
8:26 pm	tynnes well and the magic fountains	“stop the madness”			
8:42 pm	prince	“we can funk”	<i>graffiti bridge</i>	warner bros.	1990
8:45 pm	robert glasper (fea. erykah badu)	“maiysa (so long)”	<i>everything's beautiful (new)</i>	columbia	2016
8:50 pm	the frightnrs	“i'd rather go blind”			
8:54 pm	robert glasper (feat laura mvula)	“silence is the way”	<i>everything's beautiful</i>	columbia	2016
9:02 pm	funkadelic	“i'll bet you”	<i>funkadelic</i>	westbound	1970
9:08 pm	fuzzy haskins	“mr junk man”	<i>a whole nother thang</i>	westbound	1976
9:11 pm	faze-o	“breakin' the funk”			
9:19 pm	sidney barnes	“secrets”			
9:24 pm	tower of power	“back on the streets again”	<i>east bay grease</i>	atlantic	1970
9:36 pm	lubriphonic	“waiting”			
9:40 pm	harold butler	“do it anyday”			
9:44 pm	monophonics	“in your brain”			
9:48 pm	wqlj	“nothin' doin' but waitin' on leon”			
9:51 pm	the heliocentrics	“the pit”	<i>from the deep</i>	now again	2016
9:58 pm	sly and the family stone	“into my own thing”	<i>life</i>	epic	